1994-1995 SEASON




The following times are for games starting at 7:30 pm:

Michigan/
Chicago

Michigan/
Randolph

Madison/
State

Madison/
Clinton

United
Center

5:35 pm
5:47 pm
6:00 pm
6:12 pm
6:24 pm
6:36 pm
6:48 pm
7:00 pm

Michigan/
Chicago

5:41 pm
5:53 pm
6:06 pm
6:18 pm
6:30 pm
6:42 pm
6:54 pm
7:06 pm

Michigan/
Randolph

5:43 pm
5:55 pm
6:08 pm
6:20 pm
6:32 pm
6:44 pm
6:56 pm
7:08 pm

Madison/
State

5:48 pm
6:00 pm
6:13 pm
6:25 pm
6:37 pm
6:49 pm
7:01 pm
7:13 pm

The following times are for games starting at 7:00 pm:

#

Madison/
Clinton

6:00 pm
6:12 pm
6:25 pm
6:37 pm
6:49 pm
7:01 pm
7:13 pm
7:25 pm

United
Center

5:05 pm
5:17 pm
5:30 pm
5:42 pm
5:54 pm
6:06 pm
6:18 pm
6:30 pm

The foilowing times are for games starting at 1:36 pm:

Michigan/
Chicago

5:11 pm
5:23 pm
5:36 pm
5:48 pm
6:00 pm
6:12 pm
6:24 pm
6:36 pm

Michigan/
Randolph

5:13 pm
5:25 pm
5:38 pm
5:50 pm
6:02 pm
6:14 pm
6:26 pm
6:38 pm

5:18 pm
5:30 pm
5:43 pm
5:55 pm
6:07 pm
6:19 pm
6:31 pm
6:43 pm

Madison/
State

Madison/
Clinton

5:30 pm
5:42 pm
5:55 pm
6:07 pm
6:19 pm
6:31 pm
6:43 pm
6:55 pm

United
Center

11:35 am
11:47 am
12:00 pm
12:12 pm
12:24 pm
12:36 pm
12:48 pm

1:00 pm

11:41 am
11:53 am
12:06 pm
12:18 pm
12:30 pm
12:42 pm
12:54 pm

1:06 pm

11:43 am
11:55 am
12:08 pm
12:20 pm
12:32 pm
12:44 pm
12:56 pm

1:08 pm

11:48 am
12:00 pm
12:13 pm
12:25 pm
12:37 pm
12:49 pm

1:01 pm

1:13 pm

12:00 pm
12:12 pm
12:25 pm
12:37 pm
12:49 pm
1:01 pm
1:13 pm
1:25 pm

The following times are for games starting at 12:00 pm:

M

Michigan/
Chicago

Michigan/
Randolph

Madison/
State

Madison/
Clinton

United
Center

10:05 am
10:17 am
10:30 am
10:42 am
10:54 am
11:06 am
11:18 am
11:30 am

10:11 am
10:23 am
10:36 am
10:48 am
11:00 am
11:12 am
11:24 am

11:36 am

10:13 am
10:25 am
10:38 am
10:50 am
11:02 am
11:14 am
11:26 am
11:38 am

10:18 am
10:30 am
10:43 am
10:55 am
11:07 am
11:19 am
11:31 am
11:43 am

10:30 am
10:42 am
10:55 am
11:07 am
11:19 am
11:31 am
11:42 am
11:55 am




Games at Other Times

Game times and dates: Buses leaves Michigan/Chicago
’ every 12 minutes between:

After the Game

Buses are waiting eastbound on
Madison, in front of United Center.

Service runs every few minutes until
30 minutes after games end.

5:30 pm Dec. 25, 1994 3:35 pm to 5:00 pm -
Buses make limited stops on

4:30 pm Apr. 16, 1995 2:35 pm to 4:00 pm Washington and ALL stops on
2:30 pm Apr. 22,1995  12:35 pm to 2:00 pm Michigan.

Chicago
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MADISON

N{'th Western &
Union Stations

Service for Other Events

(Changing in January 1995. Call 836-7000.)

Full Reduced
Fare: Fare:

#19 Stadium Express operates only for Bulls and Hawks games.
To reach the United Center for other special events:

+ From North Michigan Av., ride any bus south to Madison; Weekdays before 7:00 pm: $1.50 $.75

transfer to bus #20 west on Madison to United Center. All other days and times:  $1.25 $ .60

» From downtown, ride bus #20 west on Madison.

Transfer cost (all times):  $ .30 $.15

After the events, #20 buses are waiting eastbound on
Madison outside United Center. Buses make all stops on
Madison, Halsted and Washington to Michigan.

Remember, you can use your
Metra Link-up sticker!

To get to North Michigan Avenue, transfer at Washington/State . .
to bus #145, #146, or #151 north on State. Transit information:

836-7000. aaLNoo2




