

19 Stadium Express



1994-1995 SEASON

The fo	The following times are for games starting at 7:30 pm:				
Michigan/ Chicago	Michigan/ Randolph	Madison/ State	Madison/ Clinton	United Center	
5:35 pm	5:41 pm	5:43 pm	5:48 pm	6:00 pm	
5:47 pm	5:53 pm	5:55 pm	6:00 pm	6:12 pm	
6:00 pm	6:06 pm	6:08 pm	6:13 pm	6:25 pm	
6:12 pm	6:18 pm	6:20 pm	6:25 pm	6:37 pm	
6:24 pm	6:30 pm	6:32 pm	6:37 pm	6:49 pm	
6:36 pm	6:42 pm	6:44 pm	6:49 pm	7:01 pm	
6:48 pm	6:54 pm	6:56 pm	7:01 pm	7:13 pm	
7:00 pm	7:06 pm	7:08 pm	7:13 pm	7:25 pm	

Michigan/ Chicago	Michigan/ Randolph	Madison/ State	Madison/ Clinton	United Center
5:05 pm	5:11 pm	5:13 pm	5:18 pm	5:30 pm
5:17 pm	5:23 pm	5:25 pm	5:30 pm	5:42 pm
5:30 pm	5:36 pm	5:38 pm	5:43 pm	5:55 pm
5:42 pm	5:48 pm	5:50 pm	5:55 pm	6:07 pm
5:54 pm	6:00 pm	6:02 pm	6:07 pm	6:19 pm
6:06 pm	6:12 pm	6:14 pm	6:19 pm	6:31 pm
6:18 pm	6:24 pm	6:26 pm	6:31 pm	6:43 pm
6:30 pm	6:36 pm	6:38 pm	6:43 pm	6:55 pm

Michigan/ Chicago	Michigan/ Randolph	Madison/ State	Madison/ Clinton	United Center
11:35 am	11:41 am	11:43 am	11:48 am	12:00 pm
11:47 am	11:53 am	11:55 am	12:00 pm	12:12 pm
12:00 pm	12:06 pm	12:08 pm	12:13 pm	12:25 pm
12:12 pm	12:18 pm	12:20 pm	12:25 pm	12:37 pm
12:24 pm	12:30 pm	12:32 pm	12:37 pm	12:49 pm
12:36 pm	12:42 pm	12:44 pm	12:49 pm	1:01 pm
12:48 pm	12:54 pm	12:56 pm	1:01 pm	1:13 pm
1:00 pm	1:06 pm	1:08 pm	1:13 pm	1:25 pm

Michigan/ Chicago	Michigan/ Randolph	Madison/ State	Madison/ Clinton	United Center
10:05 am	10:11 am	10:13 am	10:18 am	10:30 am
10:17 am	10:23 am	10:25 am	10:30 am	10:42 am
10:30 am	10:36 am	10:38 am	10:43 am	10:55 am
10:42 am	10:48 am	10:50 am	10:55 am	11:07 am
10:54 am	11:00 am	11:02 am	11:07 am	11:19 am
11:06 am	11:12 am	11:14 am	11:19 am	11:31 am
11:18 am	11:24 am	11:26 am	11:31 am	11:43 am
11:30 am	11:36 am	11:38 am	11:43 am	11:55 am

Games at Other Times

Game times and dates: Buses leaves Michigan/Chicago every 12 minutes between:

5:30 pm Dec. 25, 1994 3:35 pm to 5:00 pm 4:30 pm Apr. 16, 1995 2:35 pm to 4:00 pm 2:30 pm Apr. 22, 1995 12:35 pm to 2:00 pm

After the Game

Buses are waiting eastbound on Madison, in front of United Center. Service runs every few minutes until 30 minutes after games end.

Buses make limited stops on Washington and ALL stops on Michigan.



Service for Other Events

#19 Stadium Express operates only for Bulls and Hawks games.

To reach the United Center for other special events:

- From North Michigan Av., ride any bus south to Madison; transfer to bus #20 west on Madison to United Center.
- From downtown, ride bus #20 west on Madison.

After the events, #20 buses are waiting eastbound on Madison outside United Center. Buses make all stops on Madison, Halsted and Washington to Michigan.

To get to North Michigan Avenue, transfer at Washington/State to bus #145, #146, or #151 north on State.

Fares

(Changing in January 1995. Call 836-7000.)

Full Reduced Fare: Fare:

Weekdays before 7:00 pm: \$1.50 \$.75

All other days and times: \$1.25 \$.60

Transfer cost (all times): \$.30 \$.15

Remember, you can use your Metra Link-up sticker!

Transit information: 836-7000.

94LN002